County Code County Name Final Planting Date

Kansas Dry Beans Final Planting Dates

2009 Crop Year

023
039
055
063
071
093
153
179
181
193
199
203

Cheyenne
Decatur
Finney
Gove
Greeley
Kearny
Rawlins
Sheridan
Sherman
Thomas
Wallace
Wichita

June 25, 2009
June 25, 2009
June 25, 2009
June 25, 2009
June 25, 2009
June 25, 2009
June 25, 2009
June 25, 2009
June 25, 2009
June 25, 2009
June 25, 2009
June 25, 2009

February 27, 2009

If you have questions, please contact: USDA / Risk Management Agency / Topeka Regional Office — Telephone

785.228.5512



