## Kansas Dry Beans Final Planting Dates 2009 Crop Year

County Code	County Name	Final Planting Date
023	Cheyenne	June 25, 2009
039	Decatur	June 25, 2009
055	Finney	June 25, 2009
063	Gove	June 25, 2009
071	Greeley	June 25, 2009
093	Kearny	June 25, 2009
153	Rawlins	June 25, 2009
179	Sheridan	June 25, 2009
181	Sherman	June 25, 2009
193	Thomas	June 25, 2009
199	Wallace	June 25, 2009
203	Wichita	June 25, 2009